()

Newsquow

Daily Economic Release

Monday, 13th June 2022

EDT
19:50
02:00
02:00
02:00
02:00

02:00

02:00

02:00
02:00
02:00
02:00
02:00
02:00
02:00

04:00

06:00
18:45

EDT
04:00

07:00

11:30

EDT
05:30

08:50

BST
00:50
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00

07:00

07:00

07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00

09:00

11:00
23:45

BST
09:00

12:00

16:30

BST
10:30

13:50

CO
JN
UK
UK
UK
UK

UK

UK

UK
UK
UK
UK
UK
UK
UK

EU

CA

CO
GE

EU

GE

CO
GE

FR

Event Exp.
Business Survey Index (Q2)
GDP Estimate 3M/3M (Apr)
GDP Estimate MM (Apr) 0.2%
GDP Estimate YY (Apr)
Construction O/P Volume YY (Apr)

Goods Trade Balance GBP (Apr)

Goods Trade Balance Non-EU (Apr)

Services MM (Apr)
Services YY (Apr)
Industrial Output MM (Apr) 0.3%
Industrial Output YY (Apr)
Manufacturing Output MM (Apr)
Manufacturing Output YY (Apr)
Construction O/P Volume MM (Apr)

ECB Survey of Monetary Analysts &
Macroprudential Bulletin

Leading Index MM (May)

Food Price Index (May)

Speakers
German Foreign Minister Baerbock speaking

ECB's de Guindos (Dovish) speaking at a
Arab Central Bank authorities meeting -
No Text

German Defense Minister Lambrecht
speaking

Supply
EUR 6bln 6-,12-Month T-Bill Auction

EUR 4.7-5.9bin 3, 6 and 12-month T-Bill
Auction

Prev.
-7.6%
0.8%
-0.1%
6.4%
4.7%
-23.897

-13.804

-0.2%
7.5%
-0.2%
0.7%
-0.2%
1.9%
1.7%

-0.05%
0.1%

Low

-0.4%

-0.4%

High

0.3%

0.4%
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Disclaimer

The information contained within this document has been prepared and issued by Newsquawk Voice Limited ("Newsquawk") on the basis of

publicly available information and other sources believed to be reliable. Whilst all reasonable care is taken to ensure that the facts stated are
accurate, neither Newsquawk nor any of its directors, officers or employees shall be in any way held responsible for its content or your use of it.
Neither the provision of any content herein nor anything on our website or any other media we use is intended to, and should not be construed as,
providing advice and/or enticing an offer or solicitation to invest in, buy or sell securities or other financial instruments.
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