



Daily Economic Release

Monday, 13th June 2022

EDT	BST	СО	Event	Ехр.	Prev.	Low	High
19:50	00:50	JN	Business Survey Index (Q2)		-7.6%		
02:00	07:00	UK	GDP Estimate 3M/3M (Apr)		0.8%		
02:00	07:00	UK	GDP Estimate MM (Apr)	0.2%	-0.1%	-0.4%	0.3%
02:00	07:00	UK	GDP Estimate YY (Apr)		6.4%		
02:00	07:00	UK	Construction O/P Volume YY (Apr)		4.7%		
02:00	07:00	UK	Goods Trade Balance GBP (Apr)		-23.897 B		
02:00	07:00	UK	Goods Trade Balance Non-EU (Apr)		-13.804 B		
02:00	07:00	UK	Services MM (Apr)		-0.2%		
02:00	07:00	UK	Services YY (Apr)		7.5%		
02:00	07:00	UK	Industrial Output MM (Apr)	0.3%	-0.2%	-0.4%	0.4%
02:00	07:00	UK	Industrial Output YY (Apr)		0.7%		
02:00	07:00	UK	Manufacturing Output MM (Apr)		-0.2%		
02:00	07:00	UK	Manufacturing Output YY (Apr)		1.9%		
02:00	07:00	UK	Construction O/P Volume MM (Apr)		1.7%		
04:00	09:00	EU	ECB Survey of Monetary Analysts & Macroprudential Bulletin				
06:00	11:00	CA	Leading Index MM (May)		-0.05%		
18:45	23:45	NZ	Food Price Index (May)		0.1%		
EDT	BST	СО	Speakers				
04:00	09:00	GE	German Foreign Minister Baerbock speaking				
07:00	12:00	EU	ECB's de Guindos (Dovish) speaking at a Arab Central Bank authorities meeting - No Text				
11:30	16:30	GE	German Defense Minister Lambrecht speaking				
EDT	BST	СО	Supply				
05:30	10:30	GE	EUR 6bln 6-,12-Month T-Bill Auction				
08:50	13:50	FR	EUR 4.7-5.9bln 3, 6 and 12-month T-Bill Auction				





Disclaimer

The information contained within this document has been prepared and issued by Newsquawk Voice Limited ("Newsquawk") on the basis of publicly available information and other sources believed to be reliable. Whilst all reasonable care is taken to ensure that the facts stated are accurate, neither Newsquawk nor any of its directors, officers or employees shall be in any way held responsible for its content or your use of it. Neither the provision of any content herein nor anything on our website or any other media we use is intended to, and should not be construed as, providing advice and/or enticing an offer or solicitation to invest in, buy or sell securities or other financial instruments.